
RE
RB

S
U

S

U

HauptbahnhofHauptbahnhof

SüdbahnhofSüdbahnhof

LandestheaterLandestheater

NiedertorNiedertor

Museum
Stadthalle/Stadthalle/
Museum

GlockhammerGlockhammer

MarktMarkt

Heuss-Platz
Theodor-Theodor-

Heuss-Platz

Ebert-Platz
Friedrich-Friedrich-

Ebert-Platz

Landstr.
JülicherJülicher
Landstr.

Hertzstr.Hertzstr.

Weingartstr.Weingartstr.

Stifterstr.Stifterstr.

PomonaPomona

MeertalMeertal

Straße
Anton-Kux-Anton-Kux-

Straße

Blücherstr.Blücherstr.

HafenstrasseHafenstrasse

Neustr.Neustr.

ZolltorZolltor

Wolkerstr.Wolkerstr.

PolizeibehördePolizeibehörde

Koch-Str.
Robert-Robert-

Koch-Str.

Stadtwald
AmAm

Stadtwald
Kamillianerstr.Kamillianerstr.

Friedhof
AlterAlter

Friedhof

Kantstr.Kantstr.
Dreikönigenstr.Dreikönigenstr.

SchulzentrumSchulzentrum

Hansastr.Hansastr.

Industriestr.Industriestr.

Merowingerstr.Merowingerstr.

Engelbertstr.Engelbertstr.

Alemannenstr.Alemannenstr.

Wolberostr.Wolberostr.

Schillerstr.Schillerstr.

 Center
DEHOGA -DEHOGA -

 Center

Baldhof
AmAm

BaldhofStadtwerke
Moselstraße/Moselstraße/
Stadtwerke

Felkestr.Felkestr.

LukaskrankenhausLukaskrankenhaus

Weg
GlehnerGlehner

Weg
Görresstr.Görresstr.

HermannsplatzHermannsplatz

AlexianerplatzAlexianerplatz

Wilhelmstr.Wilhelmstr.

Annostr.Annostr.

Kolpingstr.Kolpingstr.

Gaußstr.Gaußstr.

HuppertslaachHuppertslaach
Jahnstr.Jahnstr.

Krurstr.Krurstr.

Tal
ImIm
Tal

Buschstr.Buschstr.

Str.
DeutscheDeutsche

Str.

Str.
KleverKlever

Str.

Tilmannstr.Tilmannstr.

Weidenstr.Weidenstr.

Schwannstr.Schwannstr.

NE1

NE2
NE3

NE4

N
E3

843
844

848
869

872

NE
3

84
3

84
4

84
8

86
9

87
2

NE3 843

N
E2

84
3

84
4

NE1
NE2

NE3

NE1
NE4

NE3
NE4

828

NE4

841

843

844

851

852

84
2

84
9

85
7

N
E2

84
3

84
4

84
2

84
9

NE1

NE1

NE6
841

84
8

864
869

842

842

N
E2

NE1

N
E3

84
3

84
2

85
8

N
E3

82
8

85
4

N
E3

82
8

85
4

842
848

842

842

848

NE
1

NE1

N
E5

NE4

NE1N
E3

NE1

84
3

84
4

86
9

87
2

N
E2

84
3

84
4

86
9

87
2

873

84
3

R
E4

•R
E1

3
R

E4
•R

E1
3

RB39•RE4•RE6•RE13

RB39•RE4•RE6•RE13

R
E7

•S
11

R
E7

•S
11

R
E7

•S
11

R
E7

•S
11

RE4
•R

E1
3

RE4
•R

E1
3

S8
•S

28
S8

•S
28

NE5
851

S8•S28

S8•S28

S8
•S

28
S8

•S
28

85
8

R
B

39
R

B
39

R
B

39
R

B
39

RE4•RE13•S8

RE4•RE13•S8

RE6•RE7•S11

RE6•RE7•S11

RE6•RE7•S11

RE6•RE7•S11

R
E6

R
E6

R
E7•S11

R
E7•S11

RE6
RE6

848
864 870

RE4RE4
RE13•S8
RE13•S8

848
864

85
8

86
4

87
0

85
8

86
4

864

869

85
8

869

R
E6

R
E6

R
E6

R
E6

82
8

R
E7

R
E7

82
8

85
4

R
E7

R
E7

864
870

864

842 874

849

83
0

86
4

83
0

86
4

S1
1

S1
1

849

85
7

864 870

U75

70
9

83
0

86
4

842

RB
39

RB
39

R
B

39
R

B
39

RB39
RB39

R
E13

R
E13

SB
53

709

85
8

85
8

U7
5

S11
S11

S11
S11

S11
S11

70
9

S28S28

S28
S28

R
E7

R
E7

R
E4

R
E4

874

874

85
7

857

848

83
0

849
849

842
849

U7
5

U7
5

848

848

849

874

709

842

864

848

709

864

85
8

857

857

848

848

849

864
848

85
8

84
2

84
2

85
7

AlterAlter
HauptfriedhofHauptfriedhof

NeuerNeuer
Hauptfrhf.Hauptfrhf.

GartenkolonieGartenkolonie
RömerlagerRömerlager

WestfeldparkWestfeldpark

RennbahnParkRennbahnPark

NeuerNeuer
StadtgartenStadtgarten

MaximilianMaximilian
WeyheWeyhe

PromenadePromenade

DiscgolfDiscgolf
ParkPark

AmAm
KönigsmorgenKönigsmorgen

RosengartenRosengarten
AlterAlter

StadtgartenStadtgarten

SüdparkSüdpark

AugustinusviertelAugustinusviertel

InnenstadtInnenstadt

HafenHafen

PomonaPomona

StadionviertelStadionviertel

HammfeldHammfeld
Zolltor
857

Moselstraße/
Stadtwerke
SB53

Theodor-Heuss-Platz
709

Lukaskrankenhaus
842 848 849

Landestheater
870 872 873
875 877

Stadthalle/Museum
709 828 830 858
864 869 NE4

Hauptbahnhof S U
RE RB RB39 U75
NE1 NE2 NE5 NE6

K.-Braeckele r-

K.-Braeckele r-Straße
Straße

P.-
W

.-
P.-

W
.-

Kall
en

-

Kall
en

-
Stra

ße
Stra

ße

H.-K
arr

en
be

rg-Straße

H.-K
arr

en
be

rg-Straße

Friederike-Nadig-Straße

Friederike-Nadig-Straße

I.-
Fe

ld
ha

us
-

I.-
Fe

ld
ha

us
-

St
ra

ße
St

ra
ße

Kaiser-Friedrich-Straße

Kaiser-Friedrich-Straße

J.-Geller-

J.-Geller-

Straße

Straße

Gott
frie

d-

Gott
frie

d-
Sch

mitz
-

Sch
mitz

-
W

eg
W

eg

A.-Flecken-Straße

A.-Flecken-Straße

Alte Aachener Straße

Alte Aachener Straße

He
le

ne
-W

es
se

l-S
tr.

He
le

ne
-W

es
se

l-S
tr.

In der Huppertslaach

In der Huppertslaach

K.-Adenauer-Ring

K.-Adenauer-Ring

Reichensperger-

Reichensperger-

straße
straße

Helene-Weber- Stra

ße

Helene-Weber- Stra

ße

Jü
lich

er

Jü
lich

er

La
nd

str
aß

e

La
nd

str
aß

e

Königsberger Straße

Königsberger Straße

Maastrichter

Maastrichter

Straße

Straße

P.-Bredo-Straße

P.-Bredo-Straße

K.-A
rn

ol
d-

St
ra

ße

K.-A
rn

ol
d-

St
ra

ße

R.-Koch-Straße

R.-Koch-Straße

Stauffenberg-

Stauffenberg-

straße
straße

Vossenacker Straße

Vossenacker Straße

Dreikönigenstraße

Dreikönigenstraße

Duisburger Straße

Duisburger Straße

Eichendorffstraße

Eichendorffstraße

Hammer Landstra
ße

Hammer Landstra
ße

He
lle

rs
be

rg
str

aß
e

He
lle

rs
be

rg
str

aß
e

Kam
illianerstraße

Kam
illianerstraße

Peter-Loer-Straße

Peter-Loer-Straße

Schabernack-
Schabernack-

straßestraße

Scharnh
or

st
st

ra
ße

Scharnh
or

st
st

ra
ße

Seb
as

tia
nu

s-

Seb
as

tia
nu

s-
str

aß
e

str
aß

e

W
illy-Brandt-Ring

W
illy-Brandt-Ring

Am Kru che nsbusch
Am Kru che nsbusch

Hürtgener Straße

Hürtgener Straße

Karolingerstr.

Karolingerstr.

K.-Fey-Straße

K.-Fey-Straße

Langemarckstraße

Langemarckstraße

La
ng

en
ba

ch
-

La
ng

en
ba

ch
-

st
ra

ße
st

ra
ße

Lot h r i nge
r-Lot h r i nge
r-

str aße

str aße

Merowing
ers

tra
ße

Merowing
ers

tra
ße

Paracelsusstraße

Paracelsusstraße

Sauerbruch-

Sauerbruch-

straße
straße

Schorlemerstraße

Schorlemerstraße

Se
lik

um
er

Se
lik

um
er

St
ra

ße
St

ra
ße

Stettin
er S

traße

Stettin
er S

traße

Weißenberger Weg

Weißenberger Weg

Alem
an

ne
ns

tra
ße

Alem
an

ne
ns

tra
ße

Am Alten

Am Alten

W

eiher

W

eiher

Am Strickmorgen

Am Strickmorgen

An
 d

er
 O

be
re

rft

An
 d

er
 O

be
re

rft

Bur
gu

nd
er

str
aß

e

Bur
gu

nd
er

str
aß

e
Danziger Straße

Danziger Straße

D
eu

ts
ch

e
D

eu
ts

ch
e

St
ra

ße
St

ra
ße

Eint
rac

hts
tra

ße

Eint
rac

hts
tra

ße

En
ge

lbe
rt-

En
ge

lbe
rt-

str
aß

e
str

aß
e

Floßhafenstra
ße

Floßhafenstra
ße

Gnadentaler W
eg

Gnadentaler W
eg

Helm
holtz-

Helm
holtz-

straße
straße

Hölderlinstraße

Hölderlinstraße

Industriestraße

Industriestraße

J.-Pullen-Weg

J.-Pullen-Weg

Jü
lich

er

Jü
lich

er

Stra
ße

Stra
ße

Klopstockstraße

Klopstockstraße

Pollenderstraße

Pollenderstraße

R
heinwallgraben

R
heinwallgraben

Rheydter Str.Rheydter Str.

Schlesienstraße

Schlesienstraße
Steinhausstraße

Steinhausstraße

St
re

se
man

na
lle

e

St
re

se
man

na
lle

e

Thywissenstraße

Thywissenstraße

Tilsiter
Tilsiter

Straße
Straße

Vom-
Vom-Stein-

Stein-

Platz
Platz

W
in

ge
nd

er
st

ra
ße

W
in

ge
nd

er
st

ra
ße

Am K
ivi

tzb
us

ch

Am K
ivi

tzb
us

ch

Am Krausenbaum

Am Krausenbaum

Berl
ine

r P
lat

z

Berl
ine

r P
lat

z

Bism
arckstraße

Bism
arckstraße

Büttger Straße

Büttger Straße

Einste
instr

aße

Einste
instr

aße

Freiheit-

Freiheit-
straße
straße

Further Str.

Further Str.

Grefrather W
eg

Grefrather W
eg

Hes
em

an
ns

tra
ße

Hes
em

an
ns

tra
ße

Holz
he

im
er

 W
eg

Holz
he

im
er

 W
eg

M
em

eler Straße

M
em

eler Straße

Nordkanalallee

Nordkanalallee

Quirinus-

Quirinus-

straße
straße

Rheintorstraße

Rheintorstraße

Schillerstraße
Schillerstraße

Selfka
n t s traßeSelfka
n t s traße

Venloer Straße

Venloer Straße

Viktoriastraße

Viktoriastraße

Au
gu

sta
-

Au
gu

sta
-

str
aß

e
str

aß
e

Behringstraße

Behringstraße

Blücherstraße

Blücherstraße

Breite Straße

Breite Straße

Carossa-
Carossa-
straßestraße

Collingstraße

Collingstraße

D
yc

kh
of

st
r.

D
yc

kh
of

st
r.

Ehrlichstr.
Ehrlichstr.

Fo
nt

an
es

tra
ße

Fo
nt

an
es

tra
ße

Frankenstraße

Frankenstraße

Friedenstraße

Friedenstraße

G
er

manicusweg

G
er

manicusweg

Hermannsplatz

Hermannsplatz

Her
man

n-

Her
man

n-
str

aß
e

str
aß

e

Im
 Niederfeld

Im
 Niederfeld

Ja
eg

er
ss

tra
ße

Ja
eg

er
ss

tra
ße

Ka
pit

els
tra

ße

Ka
pit

els
tra

ße

Klever StraßeKlever Straße

Kolp
ing

str
aß

e

Kolp
ing

str
aß

e

Lessingstraße
Lessingstraße

Lo
eri

ck
str

aß
e

Lo
eri

ck
str

aß
e

Michael-

Michael-
straße
straße

W
eyhe

W
eyhe

Neusser
Neusser

O
lym

piastraße

O
lym

piastraße

Preußenstraße

Preußenstraße

Sachsen-
Sachsen-straßestraße

Sc
hw

an

ns
tra

ße

Sc
hw

an

ns
tra

ße

Stifterstraße
Stifterstraße

Ti
lm

an
ns

tra
ße

Ti
lm

an
ns

tra
ße

Virchow
straße

Virchow
straße

W
allrafs t r aße

W
allrafs t r aße

Wenders-

Wenders-

straße
straße

W
ilh

elm
str

aß
e

W
ilh

elm
str

aß
e

W
olb

er
os

tra

ße

W
olb

er
os

tra

ße

Bleichstraße

Bleichstraße
DerendorfwegDerendorfweg

Elisenstraße

Elisenstraße

FesserstraßeFesserstraße

Fichtestraße
Fichtestraße

Fringsstraße

Fringsstraße

Gart
en

str
aß

e

Gart
en

str
aß

e

G
ie

le
ns

tr.
G

ie
le

ns
tr.

Goethestraße
Goethestraße

Görresstraße

Görresstraße

Ha
m

m
fe

ldd
am

m

Ha
m

m
fe

ldd
am

m

Hamtorstraße

Hamtorstraße

H
eb

be
l-

H
eb

be
l-

st
ra

ße
st

ra
ße

Herderstr.
Herderstr.

Hessenstraße

Hessenstraße

Kelt
en

str
aß

e

Kelt
en

str
aß

e

Kneippstraße

Kneippstraße

K
rä
m
er
-

K
rä
m
er
-

st
ra
ß
e

st
ra
ß
e

Ku
rz

e Str a ß e

Ku
rz

e Str a ß e

Kö
rn

er
st

ra
ße

Kö
rn

er
st

ra
ße

Liebigstraße

Liebigstraße

Lü
tz

ow
st

ra
ße

Lü
tz

ow
st

ra
ße

Marien-
Marien-
straßestraße

Mendelstraße

Mendelstraße

Merkurstraße

Merkurstraße

Moltke-
Moltke-

straße
straße

Mörike-Mörike-
straßestraße

Mühlen-

Mühlen-
straße
straße

Münste
rplatz

Münste
rplatz

Nieder-

Nieder-straße
straße

Salierst
r.

Salierst
r.

Uh
la

nd
st

ra
ße

Uh
la

nd
st

ra
ße

Weiden-

Weiden-

str
aße

str
aße

Wolkerstraße
Wolkerstraße

Wupperstraße

Wupperstraße

Zufuhr-

Zufuhr-

str
aße

str
aße

Adolfstraße

Adolfstraße

Arndtstraße
Arndtstraße

Bleichgasse

Bleichgasse

Brück-Brück-straße

straße

Bu
sc

hs
tra

ße
Bu

sc
hs

tra
ße

Drus
us

all
ee

Drus
us

all
ee

Felke-
Felke-

straße
straße

Glehner W
eg

Glehner W
eg

Glockhammer

Glockhammer

Gotenstraße

Gotenstraße

Hafen-
Hafen-

str.str.

Hansastraße

Hansastraße

Heinestr
aße

Heinestr
aße

Hertz
str

aße

Hertz
str

aße

Im Jagdfeld

Im Jagdfeld

Joste
nallee

Joste
nallee

Kan
als

tra
ße

Kan
als

tra
ße

Kirchstraße

Kirchstraße

Königstraße

Königstraße

M
os

el
-

M
os

el
-

st
ra

ße
st

ra
ße

Nordparkweg

Nordparkweg
Plankstraße

Plankstraße

Rheinstraße

Rheinstraße

Ruw
ers

tra
ße

Ruw
ers

tra
ße

R
öm

er
st

ra
ße

R
öm

er
st

ra
ße

Schulstr.
Schulstr.

Stahlstraße

Stahlstraße

Sternstraße

Sternstraße

Ub
ier

-
Ub

ier
-

str
aß

e
str

aß
e

W
eb

er
str

.

W
eb

er
str

.

Am Baldhof
Am Baldhof

A
m
A
m

Konvent
Konvent

An
no

str
aß

e

An
no

str
aß

e

Erft-
Erft-

straße
straße

Europadamm

Europadamm
G

außs tr a ße

G
außstr a ße

Grün-
Grün-straße

straßeJahnstraße

Jahnstraße

Kantstraße

Kantstraße

Krurstr
aße

Krurstr
aße

Oberstraße

Oberstraße

O
bertorweg

O
bertorweg

Riedstraße

Riedstraße

Roonstraße

Roonstraße

Saar-
Saar-straße

straße

Sa
lz

st
ra

ße
Sa

lz
st

ra
ße

Sieg
str

aß
e

Sieg
str

aß
e

Trankgasse

Trankgasse

Er
ftk
an
al

Er
ftk
an
al

Eselspfad

Eselspfad

Kaistraße
Kaistraße

Le
os

tra
ße

Le
os

tra
ße

M
eererhof

M
eererhof

Ne
u-

Ne
u-

str
aß
e

str
aß
e

Nordkanal
Nordkanal

Spul g asse

Spul g asse

H
ym

-
H

ym
-

gasse
gasse

O
bererft

O
bererft

Q
uaxpfad

Q
uaxpfad

M
ee

rta
l

M
ee

rta
l

Büchel

Büchel

Im TalIm Tal

Po
m

on
a

Po
m

on
a

MarktMarkt

A 57


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:20998 (1:13158) x=[741828,746954] y=[5340568,5347182] purpose=[Atlas.Vlp.Id63.54] lang=[de]

